Polk County, TX

Polk County, Texas

Check Report
By Check Number
Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Avail Sch 092-AP Available Schoo! 092
13571 BAYLOR COUNTY APPRAISAL DISTRICT 12/11/2020 Regular 0.00 1,661.74 390
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
#2440 Invoice 12/11/2020 2020 TAX STATEMENT 0.00 1,661.74
092-7699-4500 PROPERTY TAXES 2020 TAX STATEMENT 1,661.74
11523 THROCKMORTON CAD 12/11/2020 Regular 0.00 14,989.79 391
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
1434-2020 Invoice 12/11/2020 2020 REAL/PERSONAL 0.00 13,652.31
092-7699-4500 PROPERTY TAXES 2020 REAL/PERSONAL 13,652.31
1733 Invoice 12/11/2020 2020 MINERAL/INDUSTRIAL 0.00 143.58
092-7693-4500 PROPERTY TAXES 2020 MINERAL/INDUSTRIAL 143.58
3833 Invoice 12/11/2020 2020 MINERAL/INDUSTRIAL 0.00 1,193.90
092-7699-4500 PROPERTY TAXES 2020 MINERAL/INDUSTRIAL 1,193.90
Bank Code AP Avail Sch 092 Summary
Payable Payment
Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 4 2 0.00 16,651.53
Manual Checks 0 o} 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00
4 2 0.00 16,651.53

/572021 5:47:43 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Cty Clrk Corr 012-AP County Clerk Corrigan 012
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 12/04/2020 Regular 0.00 70.00 3299
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0008880 Invoice 12/04/2020 CCLK 12/1/2020 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 70.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLK 12/1/2020 TRANSFER FUN 70.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 12/04/2020 Regular 0.00 904.00 3300
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0008881 Invoice 12/04/2020 JP #3 12/4/2020 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 904.00
012-207-207300 DUE TO OTHERFUNDS -J  JP #3 12/4/2020 TRANSFER FUN 904.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 12/28/2020 Regular 0.00 159.00 3301
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
CCLKCORRIG 12/ Invoice 12/28/2020 CCLKCORRIG 12/22/2020 TRANF 0.00 159.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLKCORRIG 159.00
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 12/28/2020 Regular 0.00 23.00 3302
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
CCLKCORRIG 12/  invoice 12/28/2020 CCLKCORRIG 12/23/2020 TRANF 0.00 23.00
012-207-207403 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS CCLKCORRIG 12/23/2020 TRANF 23.00

Bank Code AP Cty Cirk Corr 012 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 4 4 0.00 1,156.00
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

4 4 0.00 1,156.00

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM Page 2 of =1



Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP Grants Funds 035-AP Grants Funds 035
16511 APRISS INC. 12/22/2020 Regular 0.00 4,642.78 1057
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Descriplion Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV84252 Invoice 12/22/2020 POLK COUNTY QTR1 FY2021 0.00 4,642.78
035-7409-6215 SAVNS GRANT POLK COUNTY QTR1 FY2021 4,642.78
6223 DAVID J. WAXMAN, INC. 12/22/2020 Regular 0.00 -15,000.00 1058
6223 DAVID J. WAXMAN, INC. 12/22/2020 Regular 0.00 15,000.00 1058
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
DRWDWN 3 Invoice 12/22/2020 20-065-018-C064 GLO / POLK COUNTY 0.00 15,000.00
035-7409-6212 20-065-018-C064 HURRH  20-065-018-C064 GLO / POLK C 15,000.00
6221 GOODWIN LASITER INC 12/22/2020 Regular 0.00 15,000.00 1059
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
DRDWN 3 Invoice 12/22/2020 20-065-C064 GLO / POLK COUNTY 0.00 15,000.00
035-7409-6212 20-065-018-C064 HURRH  20-065-C064 GLO / POLK COUN 15,000.00

Bank Code AP Grants Funds 035 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 3 3 0.00 34,642.78
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 1 0.00 -15,000.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

3 4 0.00 19,642.78

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM Page &5 of 41



Check Report

Vendor Number

Vendor Name

Payment Date

Bank Code: AP Health Trst 083-AP Health Insurance Trust 083

16224
Payable #

DEC 2020

7135

AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc.
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083:7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020
083-7808-2020

**Void**
#*Void**

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Post Date

12/07/2020

12/07/2020

Payable Description

Account Name

HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE

12/07/2020
12/07/2020
12/07/2020

Payment Type

Regular

Item Description

RETIREE MED & PRESCRIPTION COVERAG

LINDA J ADAMS-MED
NOLA RENEAU-RX

JANICE SHANDLEY-MED
JANICE SHANDLEY-RX
MARION SMITH-MED
MARION SMITH-RX
BARBARA M{DDLETON-MED
BARBARA MIDDLETON-RX
DIANA OAKMAN-MED
DIANA OAKMAN-RX
JOHN PHILLIPS-MED
JOHN PHILLIPS-RX

JANICE HARRIS-MED
JANICE HARRIS-RX

DAVID JOHNSON-MED
DAVID JOHNSON-RX
NOLA RENEAU-MED
JAMES WALLER-RX
JAMES WALLER-MED
JOHN THOMPSON-RX
LINDA J ADAMS-RX
NELDA M ALLEN-MED
NELDA M ALLEN-RX
WANDA BOBINGER-MED
WANDA BOBINGER-RX
STEVEN HULLIHEN MED
STEVEN HULLIHEN RX
BARBARA LEBLANC-MED
LARRY WHITWORTH-MED
SONDRA HENSARLING-MED
SONDRA HENSARLING
MARCIA COOK MED
MARCIA COOK RX

EDGAR TAYLOR-MED
EDGAR TAYLOR-RX

JOHN THOMPSON-MED
LARRY WHITWORTH-RX
BARBARA LEBLANC-RX

Regular
Regular
Regutar

Discount Amount

Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Discount Amount

0.00

Payment Amount Number

7,685.43 278

Payable Amount

Distribution Amount

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

7,685.43
237.52
204.32
167.41
204.32
167.41
204.32
237.52
204.32
201.04
204.32
201.04
204.32
167.41
204.32
167.41
204.32
271.19
204.32
167.41
204.32
204.32
167.41
204.32
237.52
204.32
167.41
204.32
167.41
271.19
167.41
204.32
204.32
167.41
271.19
204.32
201.04
204.32
204.32

0.00 279
0.00 280
12,706.50 281

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM
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Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount

DEC/2020 Invoice 12/07/2020 RETIREE COVERAGE 0.00 12,706.50
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE RILEY, CAROL 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE SANDERS, JOHN W. 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE STAFFORD, CHARLOTTE 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE THOMAS, CHERI 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE WALKER, PAMELA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE GLASS, WILLIAM 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE SLOAN, LISA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE HULLIHEN, GINA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE IVY, RISA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DOUGLAS, JAMES 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NETTLES, JAMES 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE ALEC, LYNDON 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE ALLEN, CHRISTI 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BULLOCK, LAVINA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE COLE, MELENDA 847.10

16224 AmWINS Group Benefits, Inc. 12/15/2020 Regular 0.00 7,685.43 282

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM



Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
JAN 2021 Invoice 12/15/2020 RETIREE MED & PRESCRIPTION COVERAG 0.00 7,685.43

083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE STEVEN HULLIHEN RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DIANA OAKMAN-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN PHILLIPS-MED 201.04
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN PHILLIPS-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NOLA RENEAU-MED 271.19
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE HARRIS-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DAVID JOHNSON-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DAVID JOHNSON-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA LEBLANC-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA LEBLANC-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA MIDDLETON-MED 237.52
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE LINDA J ADAMS-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NELDA M ALLEN-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NELDA M ALLEN-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE WANDA BOBINGER-MED 237.52
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE WANDA BOBINGER-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DIANA OAKMAN-MED 201.04
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BARBARA MIDDLETON-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE EDGAR TAYLOR-MED 271.19
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE MARION SMITH-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE LARRY WHITWORTH-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE SONDRA HENSARLING-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE SONDRA HENSARLING 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE MARCIA COOK MED 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE MARCIA COOK RX 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE STEVEN HULLIHEN MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE EDGAR TAYLOR-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE HARRIS-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN THOMPSON-MED 201.04
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JAMES WALLER-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JAMES WALLER-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE LARRY WHITWORTH-MED 271.19
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NOLA RENEAU-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE SHANDLEY-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JANICE SHANDLEY-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE MARION SMITH-MED 167.41
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE JOHN THOMPSON-RX 204.32
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE LINDA J ADAMS-MED 237.52
**Void** 12/15/2020 Regular 0.00 0.00 283
**Void** 12/15/2020 Regular 0.00 0.00 284

7135 TEXAS ASSOCIATION Of COUNTIES 12/31/2020 Regular 0.00 12,706.50 285

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM Fage veritg



Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Name
Payable Type
Account Number

Vendor Number
Payable #

Payment Date Payment Type
Payable Description
Account Name item Description

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

Post Date

JAN 2021 Invoice 12/31/2020 RETIREE COVERAGE 0.00 12,706.50
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE SANDERS, JOHN W. 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE STAFFORD, CHARLOTTE 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE THOMAS, CHERI 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE WALKER, PAMELA 847.10
083-7808-2020Q HEALTH INSURANCE SLOAN, LISA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE HULLIHEN, GINA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE IVY, RISA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE DOUGLAS, JAMES 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE NETTLES, JAMES 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE RILEY, CAROL 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE ALEC, LYNDON 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE ALLEN, CHRIST! 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE BULLOCK, LAVINA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE COLE, MELENDA 847.10
083-7808-2020 HEALTH INSURANCE GLASS, WILLIAM 847.10

Bank Code AP Health Trst 083 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 4 4 0.00 40,783.86
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 4 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

L} 8 0.00 40,783.86

1/5/2021 9:47:43 AM

Fage 7 of &1



Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Bank Code: AP JP #3 Oper 012-AP JP #3 Operating 012
366 POLK COUNTY OPERATING 12/09/2020 Regular 0.00 46.00 1182
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
INV0008984 Invoice 12/09/2020 JP #3 12/4/2020 TRANSFER FUNDS 0.00 46.00
012-207-207300 DUE TO OTHER FUNDS -J  JP #3 12/4/2020 TRANSFER FUN 46.00

Bank Code AP JP #3 Oper 012 Summary

Payable Payment

Payment Type Count Count Discount Payment
Regular Checks 1 1 0.00 46.00
Manual Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Voided Checks 0 0 0.00 0.00
Bank Drafts 0 0 0.00 0.00
EFT's 0 0 0.00 0.00

1 1 0.00 46.00

1/5/2021 9:47:493 AM T



Check Report

Vendor Number

Bank Code: AP Main 999-AP Bank Code Old (999)
PRITCHARD,CANNON H.

8117
15463
618
Payable #
EC 2020

16264
Payable #

DEC 2020

13953
Payable #

9/19/2020

15854
Payable #

N4483550UL

123
Payable #

10/15-11/15/20

125

Vendor Name

TXFACT, LLC

LUNA, DR RAYMOND
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2512-4052
010-3645-4045

PRICE, BEAU DAVID
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
090-7551-49390

PRITCHARD,CANNON H.

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1691-4660

WIEGREFFE, ROGER W.
Payable Type

Account Number
Invoice
010-1691-4660

CITIBANK
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-3665-4904

AMERICAN MESSAGING SERVICES, LLC

Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-2455-4230

CITY OF CORRIGAN *
Payable Type
Account Number
Invoice
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
010-1409-4420
023-6623-4420

CITY OF LIVINGSTON *

Payment Date

12/01/2020
12/01/2020
12/01/2020
Post Date
Account Name
12/01/2020 POLK COUNTY
MEDICAL DR'S/NURSES
INDIGENT HEALTH CARE

12/01/2020
Post Date
Account Name
12/01/2020 SEIZED FUNDS
CONSTABLE PCT 1 ACCOU

12/01/2020

Post Date
Account Name
12/01/2020
LEASE PAYMENTS

12/01/2020

Post Date
Account Name
12/01/2020
LEASE PAYMENTS

12/01/2020

Post Date
Account Name
09/30/2020

4H EQUIPMENT/SUPPLIES

12/02/2020
Post Date
Account Name

12/02/2020 N4-483550
COMMUNICATIONS EXPE

12/02/2020
Post Date
Account Name
12/02/2020 POLK COUNTY
WATER
WATER
WATER
WATER

12/02/2020

PARKING LOT RENT

PARKING LOT RENT

Payment Type

Regular
Regular
Regular

Payable Description

Item Description

JAIL MEDICAL
INDIGENT MEDICAL

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description

SEIZED FUNDS

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description

PARKING LOT RENT

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description
PARKING LOT RENT

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description

5567-0900-0187-5445

5567-0900-0197-5445

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description
N4-483550

Regular

Payable Description

Item Description

Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Discount Amount Payment Amount Number

0.00 -700.00 280454
0.00 -545.00 281929
0.00 10,700.00 285280

Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00 10,700.00
5,700.00
5,000.00

0.00 7,426.26
Discount Amount  Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 7,426.26
7,426.26

285281

0.00 700.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 700.00
700.00

285282

0.00 200.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 200.00
200.00

285283

0.00 549.00
Payable Amount
Distribution Amount
0.00 549.00
549.00

285478
Discount Amount

0.00
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

0.00

20.37 285479

20.37
20.37

0.00 406.48
Discount Amount Payable Amount
Distribution Amount

285480

0.00
04-20021-00 SU8 CRTHS CORRI
05-20046-00 HOSP CORRIGAN
04-20153-00 TX DEPT HEALTH
02-20047-00 R&B PCT3

Regular 0.00

406.48

100.60
100.60
104.68
100.60

42,994.20 285481

1/5/2021 9:47:43 A

Fage oot g



Check Report Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020

Vendor Number Vendor Name Payment Date Payment Type Discount Amount Payment Amount Number
Payable # Payable Type Post Date Payable Description Discount Amount Payable Amount
Account Number Account Name Item Description Distribution Amount
0CT 2020 Invoice 12/02/2020 POLK COUNTY 0.00 42,994.20
010-1409-440Q ELECTRICITY 1-10-08100-00 Courthouse 1,182.21
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08116-00 New Elevator 29.34
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05658-01 Sr. Bldg 71.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05659-01 Sr. Bld Demand 42.75
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20380-00 Driver Lic 253.16
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-09-12900-01 Tax Office 406.80
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06300-01 Parking Lot 23.76
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-06305-01 Parking Lot 23.52
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 11,424.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08001-01 Judicial Center 798.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05650-02 Offc Annex 53.52
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05655-02 Offc Annex 47.94
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 747.75
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-19806-00 Maint Demand 142.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20375-01 Jail 13,212.75
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-08-20376-01 Jait Demand 1,781.25
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 202.30
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20221-00 Dunbar Gym 85.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20230-00 Dunbar Gym 62.82
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-22800-01 Comm Action 10.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08110-00 Flag Pole 25.38
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-10-08105-00 Crths Demand 209.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05550-02 Offc Annex 317.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20217-02 Adult Prob 228.00
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 1,122.55
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20215-04 ADULT ANNEX 99.03
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20211-02 Juv Prob 66.50
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-04-20210-04 Juv Prob 422.83
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-01-17700-00 Museum 320.34
010-1409-4400 ELECTRICITY 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 2,550.45
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-01-17701-00 Museum 38.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20210-04 Juv Prob 71.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-07-05658-01 Sr. Bldg 95.75
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-20371-03 Jail tawn 38.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-20375-01 Jail 4,700.50
010-1408-4420 WATER 1-08-20380-00 Driv Lic 71.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-09-12900-01 Tax Office 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20215-04 Adult Annex 71.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-10-08100-00 Courthouse 358.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20216-02 Adult Prob 187.50
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-20220-01 Dunbar Gym 71.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-04-22800-01 Comm Action 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-07-05500-02 Offc Annex 480.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-08-19805-04 Maint Eng 94.00
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-10-08000-03 Judicial Center 474.50
010-1409-4420 WATER 1-01-17700-00 Museum 94.00
**Void** 12/02/2020 Regular 0.00 0.00 285482
**Void** 12/02/2020 Regular 0.00 0.00 285483